
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM

2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor

Green Bay
Lindenwood
Idaho State
Grambling State
Iowa
Prairie View A&M
Florida A&M
Eastern Illinois
New Hampshire
Houston
Oklahoma State
Kansas
TCU
West Virginia
Oklahoma

NOV 6
NOV 9
NOV 12
NOV 19
DEC 7
DEC 10
DEC 17
DEC 21
DEC 31
JAN 9
JAN 13
JAN 27
FEB 10
FEB 24
FEB 28

DATE                 OPPONENT                 LOCATION                 STAGE DOOR OPENS                 GAME TIME                 

Please check cycloneclub.org for updates. Dates and times are subject to change based on Scheman availability.
For questions, please contact the Cyclone Club at 515-294-5022 or CYCLUB@iastate.edu.



 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 


