

TO: Cyclone Club Directors, Victory, Captains and Gold Level Donors and Letterwinners Club Members.

LOCATION: Scheman Building, 2nd Floor.

THE CYCLONE CLUB PRESENTS:

TIME: Doors open two hours prior to tip-off and reopen for one hour immediately following the game.

FOOD: Members and their guests can purchase food for \$20 + tax per person. Availability of food is on a first come, first served basis while supplies last.

DRINK: Cashless bars are open until the start of the game and for one hour immediately following the game. Credit/debit cards and Apple Pay are accepted.

CYCLONE CLUB 2023-24 Stage Door Schedule

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	STAGE DOOR OPENS	GAME TIME
NOV 6	Green Bay	2nd Floor	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
NOV 9	Lindenwood	2nd Floor	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
NOV 12	Idaho State	2nd Floor	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
NOV 19	Grambling State	2nd Floor	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
DEC 7	Iowa	2nd Floor	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
DEC 10	Prairie View A&M	2nd Floor	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
DEC 17	Florida A&M	2nd Floor	3:00 PM	5:00 PM
DEC 21	Eastern Illinois	2nd Floor	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
DEC 31	New Hampshire	2nd Floor	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
JAN 9	Houston	2nd Floor	4:00 PM	6:00 PM
JAN 13	Oklahoma State	2nd Floor	3:00 PM	5:00 PM
JAN 27	Kansas	2nd Floor	10:30 AM	12:30 PM
FEB 10	TCU	2nd Floor	11:00 AM	1:00 PM
FEB 24	West Virginia	2nd Floor	11:00 AM	1:00 PM
FEB 28	Oklahoma	2nd Floor	5:00 PM	7:00 PM

Please check cycloneclub.org for updates. Dates and times are subject to change based on Scheman availability. For questions, please contact the Cyclone Club at 515-294-5022 or CYCLUB@iastate.edu.

STAGE DOOR MENUS 2023-2024 IOWA STATE MEN'S BASKETBALL

ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON PRODUCT AVAILABILITY*

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 6TH

Garden Salad Pesto Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Roasted Tomatoes Herb Roasted Red Potatoes Creamed Corn Warm Dinner Roll w/ Butter Dutch Apple Pie

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 19TH

Assorted Mini Danish Flaky Biscuits & Sausage Gravy Egg Florentine Honey Ham Fresh Fruit Platter

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 9TH

Caesar Salad w/ Croutons on side Herb Roasted Pork Loin Long Grain & Wild Rice Pilaf Sautéed Green Beans Warm Dinner Roll w/ Butter Rice Krispies Treats

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 7TH

Garden Salad

Cyclone Mac & Cheese Bar Cavatappi pasta, cheese sauce, chicken breast, pulled pork, cherry tomatoes, green onions, toasted panko bread crumbs

Warm Dinner Roll w/ Butter

Scotcharoos

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 12TH

Assorted Muffins Scrambled Eggs w/ Cheese Cheesy Hash Brown Casserole Sausage Links Fresh Fruit Platter

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 10TH

Assorted Muffins Scrambled Eggs w/ Cheese Cheesy Hash Brown Casserole Sausage Links Fresh Fruit Platter

All menus are served with coffee, lemonade, iced tea and water. Availability is on a first come, first served basis while supplies last. Buffet is \$20 + tax per person and cashless. Credit/debit card and Apple Pay are accepted.

STAGE DOOR MENUS 2023-2024 IOWA STATE MEN'S BASKETBALL

ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON PRODUCT AVAILABILITY*

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 17TH

Caesar Salad w/ Croutons on the side Baked Rigatoni Meatballs in Marinara Steamed Broccoli Cheesy Breadsticks Chocolate Chip Cookies

TUESDAY, JANUARY 9TH

Caesar Salad w/ Croutons on the side Salisbury Steak Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Sautéed Green Beans Warm Dinner Rolls w/ Butter Creamy Rice Pudding

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 21ST

Garden Salad Taco Bar Seasoned ground beef, flour tortillas, shredded cheddar, shredded lettuce, sour cream, jalapeños, black olives, salsa

> Spanish Rice Refried Beans

Cinnamon Sugar Churros

SATURDAY, JANUARY 13TH

Garden Salad Pesto Grilled Chicken Breast w/ Roasted Tomatoes Herb Roasted Red Potatoes Creamed Corn Warm Dinner Roll w/ Butter Dutch Apple Pie

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 31ST

Assorted Mini Danish Flaky Biscuits & Sausage Gravy Egg Florentine Honey Ham Fresh Fruit Platter

SATURDAY, JANUARY 27TH

Garden Salad

Cyclone Mac & Cheese Bar Cavatappi pasta, cheese sauce, chicken breast, pulled pork, cherry tomatoes, green onions, toasted panko bread crumbs

Warm Dinner Roll w/ Butter

Scotcharoos

All menus are served with coffee, lemonade, iced tea and water. Availability is on a first come, first served basis while supplies last. Buffet is \$20 + tax per person and cashless. Credit/debit card and Apple Pay are accepted.

STAGE DOOR MENUS 2023-2024 IOWA STATE MEN'S BASKETBALL

ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON PRODUCT AVAILABILITY*

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10TH

Caesar Salad w/ Croutons on the side Baked Rigatoni Meatballs in Marinara Steamed Broccoli Cheesy Breadsticks Chocolate Chip Cookies

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24TH

Garden Salad Taco Bar Seasoned ground beef, flour tortillas, shredded cheddar, shredded lettuce, sour cream, jalapeños, black olives, salsa

> Spanish Rice Refried Beans Cinnamon Sugar Churros

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 28TH

Caesar Salad w/ Croutons on the side Salisbury Steak Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Sautéed Green Beans Warm Dinner Rolls w/ Butter Creamy Rice Pudding

All menus are served with coffee, lemonade, iced tea and water. Availability is on a first come, first served basis while supplies last. Buffet is \$20 + tax per person and cashless. Credit/debit card and Apple Pay are accepted.

